Arched Mount Quadrant Mount
BRB 5,3/10/1 x 4 DRN 3,1/6/3 x 2

Washer M3 x 4 Washer M3 x 2
Screw M3 x 4 Nut M3 x 2
Front panel "arched” Front panel "quadrant”

Weld screw

BRB 5,3/10/1 DRN 3,1/6/3
Washer M3 Washer M3

Screw M3 Nut M3

2034 Display Mount 1 1 (2)



Quadrant Mount
DRN 3,1/6/3 x 2
Washer M3 x 2

Nut M3 x 2 255 20 10

Front panel "general”

Weld screw

® : 5 o ¢ o
; 20
17 OO QOO
E . Speaker 10
0--e---q4---~ -O- —-—(E}-—-—@ ~~~~~ - - Q— ------------ -e---
L | 10
OO0 Q00
: / 20
OO0
52,8 i Backside of front
: panel (mounting
! side).
LED i
x i
' O : Microphone
61 i
i @ Weld screw
Nut M3 67 | o
Washer M3 \— /\
DRN 3,1/6/3 LB B5
Weld screw M3 (')

Backside of front panel (mounting side). 2034 Display Mount 1 2 (2)



	Sida 1
	Sida 2

